Store & Breeding stock sale report

Thursday 22nd March 2018

Store Cattle

174 Store Cattle to £1,350.00
11 Calves to £355.00
18 Barren Cows to £1,147.50
90 Ewes & Lambs (227 head) to £205.00

334 Store Lambs to £105.00

Auctioneer: Emyr Lloyd 07867977704

Heifers

29m Limousin to
16m Charollais to
18m Stabiliser x to
22m Simmental to
23m Aber Angus to
25m Brit Blue to

Steers

21m Simmental to
22m Limousin to
23m Brit Blue to
22m Charolais to
18m Stabiliser x to

Calves

m ™ mH™H H™H

m ™ ™mH™H ™M

1,330.00
1,150.00
1,130.00
1,110.00
1,095.00

970.00

1,350.00
1,340.00
1,205.00
1,290.00
1,155.00

Auctioneer: Richard Lloyd 07557230777

Brit Blue bulls to
Lim bulls to

Lim heifers to
Char heifers to

OoT™

m ™ mH ™

355.00
285.00
395.00
355.00

Auctioneer: Emyr Lloyd 07867977704

540kg Limousin cow to
750 kg Brit Blue cow to

670 kg Simmental cow to

£1,004.00
£1,147.50
£857.00

by

by

R E Roberts & Co, Tyn Celyn

C W Jones, Mertyn Uchaf



Store Lambs
Auctioneer: Richard Lloyd 07557230777

Cross Bred to £ 105.00
Texel to £ 90.50
Suffolk to £ 78.00
Lleyn to £ 64.50
Mule to £ 75.00
Welsh to £ 56.50
Overall average £ 58.71

Ewe & Lamb Couples
Auctioneer: Paul Roberts 07867977702

Singles Twins
Charolais to £ 205.00
Mule to £ 12200 £ 175.00
Texel to £ 146.00 £ 174.00
Cross Bred to £ 140.00 £ 170.00
Lleyn to £ 155.00
Zwartbles to £ 115.00
Suffolk to £ 130.00
Welsh to £ 90.00

END OF REPORT



