Store & Breeding stock sale report

Thursday 22nd March 2018

174 Store Cattle to	£1,350.00
11 Calves to	£355.00
18 Barren Cows to	£1,147.50
90 Ewes & Lambs (227 head) to	£205.00
334 Store Lambs to	£105.00

Store Cattle

Auctioneer: Emyr Lloyd 07867977704

<u>Heifers</u>

£ 1,330.00	by	R E Roberts & Co, Tyn Celyn
£ 1,150.00		
£ 1,130.00		
£ 1,110.00		
£ 1,095.00		
£ 970.00		
	£ 1,150.00 £ 1,130.00 £ 1,110.00 £ 1,095.00	£ 1,150.00 £ 1,130.00 £ 1,110.00 £ 1,095.00

Steers

21m Simmental to	£ 1,350.00	by	C W Jones, Mertyn Uchaf
22m Limousin to	£ 1,340.00		
23m Brit Blue to	£ 1,205.00		
22m Charolais to	£ 1,290.00		
18m Stabiliser x to	£ 1,155.00		

<u>Calves</u>

Auctioneer: Richard Lloyd 07557230777

Brit Blue bulls to	£	355.00
Lim bulls to	£	285.00
Lim heifers to	£	395.00
Char heifers to	£	355.00

OTM

Auctioneer: Emyr Lloyd 07867977704

540kg Limousin cow to	£1,004.00
750 kg Brit Blue cow to	£1,147.50
670 kg Simmental cow to	£857.00

Store Lambs

Auctioneer: Richard Lloyd 07557230777

Cross Bred to	£	105.00
Texel to	£	90.50
Suffolk to	£	78.00
Lleyn to	£	64.50
Mule to	£	75.00
Welsh to	£	56.50
Overall average	£	58.71

Ewe & Lamb Couples

Auctioneer: Paul Roberts 07867977702

	<u>Singles</u>		<u>Twins</u>	
Charolais to			£	205.00
Mule to	£	122.00	£	175.00
Texel to	£	146.00	£	174.00
Cross Bred to	£	140.00	£	170.00
Lleyn to			£	155.00
Zwartbles to	£	115.00		
Suffolk to	£	130.00		
Welsh to	£	90.00		

END OF REPORT